
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/07/22 07:24AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Curfew or Loitering

Loitering

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE220937503/07/22  01:44AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DIVISION ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE220935203/06/22  07:27PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST; APT: 3302

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Bail Jumping

BE220935003/06/22  07:02PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV & HENRY AV

ARRESTED: CARTWRIGHT, JAMES WAYNE  M/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE220933803/06/22  04:24PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT: 204

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE220932603/06/22  01:43PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: RICH, TONY LEE  M/W  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE220931103/06/22  11:42AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI



Insufficient Funds Checks

BE220930703/06/22  11:11AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE220929203/06/22  08:47AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST

ARRESTED: EL-AMIN, DEANGELO LAMAR  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: EL-AMIN, DEANGELO LAMAR  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Trespass

BE220927303/06/22  03:57AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Shots Fired

BE220926803/06/22  02:46AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Check Welfare

BE220926403/06/22  02:06AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Check Welfare

BE220926103/06/22  01:47AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV & SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Juvenile Runaway

BE220925903/06/22  01:37AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE220924603/05/22  11:31PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: KONZE, EMILY JEAN  F/W  Age: 30.00  City: ROSCOE IL

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE220924303/05/22  10:41PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 43.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 180.00lbs.



Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE220923403/05/22  09:25PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PARK AV & FARWELL AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE220922703/05/22  07:55PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD APT: 103

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 57.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 190.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

BE220921803/05/22  05:46PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE220919003/05/22  01:08PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: GRIFFIN, JOQUISHA R  F/B  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE220918303/05/22  11:43AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ATHLETIC AV

Traffic Offense

BE220916303/05/22  07:43AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV & GARFIELD AV

ARRESTED: CABRERA AGUILAR, JUAN   M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE220915803/05/22  03:33AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

Fleeing an Officer

BE220915603/05/22  02:39AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST & NORTH ST

Assault, Simple

BE220914803/05/22  12:50AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Green   Direct Express Credit Card



Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE220914303/05/22  12:28AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV; APT B

ARRESTED: SMITH, JASMINE M  F/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Othr Weap

BE220914103/04/22  11:57PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

QUALITY INN, 2786 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: POITIER, KARMEN RACHEL  F/B  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Lewd & Lascivious Behavior

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE220912503/04/22  09:23PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CARNEGIE CT; BLOCK

ARRESTED: WEIL, MAX WILLIAM  M/W  Age: 48.00  City: ROCKTON IL

Check Welfare

BE220911803/04/22  08:22PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE220911003/04/22  07:08PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

False Alarm

BE220909503/04/22  05:13PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

BE220908503/04/22  03:59PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

ARRESTED: MAURIZZI, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE220907903/04/22  03:34PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CAMPUS DR

ARRESTED: BALLOU, KEVIN J  M/W  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Blond  "Maisy" Labrador Dog



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE220905003/04/22  11:55AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: MOORE, DOROTHY MARIE  F/B  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE220903703/04/22  10:13AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 49.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 230.00lbs.

Found Property

BE220903603/04/22  10:06AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

Check Welfare

BE220902103/04/22  08:01AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; APT: 318




	Media Report
	BE2209375
	BE2209375

	BE2209352
	BE2209350
	BE2209350

	BE2209338
	BE2209326
	

	BE2209311
	BE2209311

	BE2209307
	BE2209292
	BE2209292

	BE2209273
	BE2209268
	BE2209264
	BE2209261
	BE2209259
	BE2209246
	BE2209246

	BE2209243
	BE2209243

	BE2209234
	BE2209234

	BE2209227
	BE2209227

	BE2209218
	BE2209190
	BE2209190

	BE2209183
	BE2209163
	BE2209163

	BE2209158
	BE2209156
	BE2209148
	BE2209148
	BE2209148
	BE2209148



	BE2209143
	BE2209143

	BE2209141
	BE2209141

	BE2209125
	BE2209125

	BE2209118
	BE2209110
	BE2209095
	BE2209085
	BE2209085

	BE2209079
	BE2209079
	BE2209079
	BE2209079



	BE2209050
	BE2209050

	BE2209037
	BE2209037

	BE2209036
	BE2209021


