



Media Report

03/07/22 07:24AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Curfew or Loitering			
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr			
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, (Othr		
Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/07/22 01:44AM	DIVISION ST	BE2209375	HIRSCH C
M/W JUVENILE ARRE			
M/W JUVENILE ARRE M/W JUVENILE ARRE			
WI/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/06/22 07:27PM	PLEASANT ST; APT: 3302	BE2209352	ASILIS O
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
-			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
03/06/22 07:02PM	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV	BE2209350	Primary Officer BAILEY R
03/06/22 07:02PM		BE2209350	
03/06/22 07:02PM	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV	BE2209350	
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV	BE2209350	
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI	BAILEY R
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	BAILEY R Primary Officer
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWR Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338 CAD Number	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWR Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/06/22 01:43PM	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204 Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338 CAD Number BE2209326	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/06/22 01:43PM WOODMANS FOOD M	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338 CAD Number BE2209326	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/06/22 01:43PM WOODMANS FOOD M ARRESTED: RICH, TO	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204 Street of Occurrence MADISON RD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W DNY LEE M/W Age: 53.00 City: BELOIT	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338 CAD Number BE2209326	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/06/22 01:43PM WOODMANS FOOD M	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204 Street of Occurrence MADISON RD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W DNY LEE M/W Age: 53.00 City: BELOIT	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338 CAD Number BE2209326	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/06/22 01:43PM WOODMANS FOOD M ARRESTED: RICH, TO Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204 Street of Occurrence MADISON RD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W DNY LEE M/W Age: 53.00 City: BELOIT	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338 CAD Number BE2209326	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer MUNIZ M
03/06/22 07:02PM ARRESTED: CARTWF Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/06/22 04:24PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 03/06/22 01:43PM WOODMANS FOOD M ARRESTED: RICH, TO Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	HARRISON AV & HENRY AV RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age: 57.00 Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT: 204 Street of Occurrence MADISON RD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W DNY LEE M/W Age: 53.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence MILW RD	BE2209350 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2209338 CAD Number BE2209326	BAILEY R Primary Officer BUROKER J Primary Officer MUNIZ M

Insufficient Funds Chec	ks		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/06/22 11:11AM	MILW RD	BE2209307	MURPHY K
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Cont Subs, Possess, P	araphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/06/22 08:47AM	PORTER AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	BE2209292	BUROKER J
	DEANGELO LAMAR M/B Age: 28.00	•	
ARRESTED: EL-AMIN,	DEANGELO LAMAR M/B Age: 28.00	City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI	
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/06/22 03:57AM	W GRAND AV	BE2209273	ASILIS O
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/06/22 02:46AM	W GRAND AV	BE2209268	HIRSCH C
Check Welfare			
			B. 07
Date/time of report 03/06/22 02:06AM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV	CAD Number BE2209264	Primary Officer ASILIS O
03/00/22 02.00AW	WIGAV	DE2203204	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/06/22 01:47AM	TOWNLINE AV & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2209261	HIRSCH C
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report 03/06/22 01:37AM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2209259	Primary Officer ASILIS O
03/00/22 01.37 AW	BLOFF ST	DL2209239	ASILIS U
Cont Subs, Possess, P	araphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 11:31PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2209246	HARTER A
ARRESTED: KONZE, E	EMILY JEAN F/W Age: 30.00 City: RO	SCOE IL	
Accoult Simple			
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 10:41PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2209243	HIRSCH C
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	43.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 180.00lbs.		

Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 09:25PM	PARK AV & FARWELL AV	BE2209234	ROCHA J
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	ESTED		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 07:55PM	MILW RD APT: 103	BE2209227	BAILEY R
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 57.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 190.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 05:46PM	MILW RD	BE2209218	HARTER A
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 01:08PM		BE2209190	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: GRIFFIN	I, JOQUISHA R F/B Age: 34.00 City: BE		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 11:43AM	ATHLETIC AV	BE2209183	MURPHY K
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 07:43AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV & GARFIELD AV	BE2209163	MANN J
ARRESTED: CABREF	RAAGUILAR, JUAN M/W Age: 39.00 Ci	ty: BELOIT WI	
Diserderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report 03/05/22 03:33AM	Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2209158	Primary Officer MANN J
03/03/22 03.33AW	EGRANDAV	DL2209130	MANN 5
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 02:39AM	OAK ST & NORTH ST	BE2209156	LIMBERG A
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 12:50AM	MOORE ST	BE2209148	LIMBERG A
	Green Direct Express Credit Card		

Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/05/22 12:28AM	PORTLAND AV; APT B	BE2209143	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: SMITH, 、	JASMINE M F/B Age: 31.00 City: BEL	OIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Assault, Othr Weap			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 11:57PM	MILW RD	BE2209141	TRULLEY E
QUALITY INN, 2786 M ARRESTED: POITIER	IILW RD, BELOIT WI , KARMEN RACHEL_F/B_Age: 23.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Lewd & Lascivious Be	havior		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 09:23PM	CARNEGIE CT; BLOCK	BE2209125	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: WEIL, M	AX WILLIAM M/W Age: 48.00 City: R	OCKTON IL	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 08:22PM	MOORE ST	BE2209118	LIMBERG A
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 07:08PM	GRANT ST	BE2209110	MAR-GARCIA N
False Alarm			
Date/time of report			Primary Officer
03/04/22 05:13PM	THIRD ST	BE2209095	GILLE C
Bench Warrant			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 03:59PM	BROAD ST	BE2209085	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: MAURIZ	ZI, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT M/W Ag	e: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 03:34PM	CAMPUS DR	BE2209079	SMITH NJ
ARRESTED: BALLOU	, KEVIN J M/W Age: 54.00 City: BELC	IW TIC	
FOUND PROPERTY:	Blond "Maisy" Labrador Dog		

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 11:55AM	MILW RD	BE2209050	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: MOORE,	DOROTHY MARIE F/B Age: 34.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 10:13AM	MILW RD	BE2209037	BELMONTES B
MENARDS, 2851 MILV	V RD, BELOIT WI		
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 49.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 230.00lbs.			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 10:06AM	HACKETT ST	BE2209036	MILLER CL
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/04/22 08:01AM	PUBLIC AV; APT: 318	BE2209021	BOURIL M